
HBT Medical College & Dr. R. N. Cooper Mun Gen Hospital 

Department of Pharmacology 

Lecture Program for Ist Term, 2nd MBBS, August-2016 Batch 

Venue: 4th floor, Lecture Hall, College Building         

Timing: 9 AM 

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 

22.08.16 Mon 
Introduction to Pharmacology, History and sources of 

drugs 
Dr. PR Pandit 

23.08.16 Tues Pharmacokinetics-I  (Absorption) Dr. MN Belhekar 

25.08.16 Thur Pharmacokinetics-II (Distribution) Dr. MN Belhekar 

29.08.16 Mon Pharmacokinetics-III (Metabolism) Dr. MN Belhekar 

30.08.16 Tues Pharmacokinetics-IV (Excretion) Dr. MN Belhekar 

01.09.16 Thur Pharmacodynamics - I Dr. TC Patel 

06.09.16 Tues Pharmacodynamics -II Dr. TC Patel 

08.09.16 Thurs Factors modifying drug action Dr. TC Patel 

12.09.16 Mon Adverse drug reactions Dr VR Kokani 

19.09.16 Mon  Introduction to autonomic nervous system Dr.TC Patel  

20.09.16 Tues Adrenergic agonists - I Dr.TC Patel 

22.09.16 Thur Adrenergic agonists - II Dr.TC Patel 

24.09.16 Sat  Adrenergic Antagonists - I Dr. VR Kokani 

26.09.16 Mon  Adrenergic Antagonists -II Dr. VR Kokani 

27.09.16 Tues Cholinergic agonists -I Dr. SB Tondare 

29.09.16 Thur Cholinergic agonists -II Dr. SB Tondare 

01.10.16 Sat  Cholinergic Antagonists Dr. SB Tondare 

03.10.16 Mon  Skeletal Muscle Relaxants-   Symposium 1  15001-15025 

04.10.16 Tues 
Introduction to CVS and anti anginal and other anti-

ischemic drugs 
Dr. PR Pandit 

06.10.16 Thur Diuretics-I Dr. PR Pandit 

08.10.16 Sat  Diuretics - II Dr. PR Pandit 

10.10.16 Mon  Antihypertensive – I  (Drugs mdulating RAAS) Dr. MR Kulkarni 

13.10.16 Thurs 
Antihypertensive – II   

(Sympatholytics, CCBs and other vasodilators) 
Dr. MR Kulkarni 

15.10.16 Sat  
Drugs used in the treatment of Congestive Heart 

Failure 
Dr. MR Kulkarni 

17.10.16 Mon  Hypolipidemics : Symposium 2 15026-15050 

17.11.16 Thurs Autocoids Dr VR Kokani 

19.11.16 Sat Coagulants & Anti-coagulants Dr KA Bhave 



 

 

                  

                                                  Dr.Prasad R.Pandit 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Pharmacology 

 

21.11.16 Mon Thrombolytics & Anti-platelets agents Dr KA Bhave 

22.11.16 Tues Pharmacotherapy of Shock Dr KA Bhave 

24.11.16 Thurs Antiarrhythmic agents Dr KA Bhave 

26.11.16 Sat Prescription writing Dr MN Belhekar 

28.11.16 Mon FDC & Criticism Dr PR Pandit 

29.11.16 Tues Peptic Ulcer :Symposium 3 15051-15075 

01.12.16 Thurs Introduction to Central Nervous System Dr TC Patel 

03.12.16 Sat Sedative and Hypnotics I Dr TC Patel 

05.12.16 Mon  Sedative and Hypnotics II Dr TC Patel 

06.12.16 Tues  Analgesics -I Dr. MN Belhekar 

08.12.16 Thurs Analgesics -II Dr. MN Belhekar 

10.12.16 Sat Analgesics -III Dr. MN Belhekar 

13.12.16 Tues Antiepileptics - I Dr MR Kulkarni 

15.12.16 Thurs Antiepileptics - II Dr MR Kulkarni  

17.12.16 Sat Substance abuse and addicting drugs Dr TC Patel  

19.12.16 Mon Alcohol : Symposium 4 15076-15100 

20.12.16 Tues General Anesthetics Dr. MN Belhekar 

22.12.16 Thurs Local Anesthetics Dr. MN Belhekar 


